

BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6RS.POC.019
ROUTE: US 401 / US 421 / NC 210
PROJECT: Landscape Enhancement

TIP NO.: ER-5600FM
DATE: 2/4/2021
COUNTY: Harnett

LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	Eastern Earthscapes		Forstar, LLC		Champion Landscapes		Central Carolina		Dorsey Landscape		Southern Garden	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Nellie R Stevens Holly; 8-10', B&B,	10	EA	\$280.00	\$2,800.00	\$275.00	\$2,750.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$735.00	\$7,350.00
2	Muskogee Crape Myrtle; 10-12',	27	EA	\$280.00	\$7,560.00	\$235.00	\$6,345.00	\$450.00	\$12,150.00	\$475.00	\$12,825.00	\$470.00	\$12,690.00	\$527.00	\$14,229.00
3	Green Giant Arborvitae; 8-10' B&B,	15	EA	\$280.00	\$4,200.00	\$235.00	\$3,525.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$350.00	\$5,250.00	\$415.00	\$6,225.00	\$599.00	\$8,985.00
4	Shumard Oak, 12-14', B&B, min 36" crown	9	EA	\$280.00	\$2,520.00	\$285.00	\$2,565.00	\$475.00	\$4,275.00	\$375.00	\$3,375.00	\$700.00	\$6,300.00	\$774.00	\$6,966.00
5	Dwarf Burning Bush, 15-18", #3 cont.	31	EA	\$28.00	\$868.00	\$31.00	\$961.00	\$38.00	\$1,178.00	\$54.00	\$1,674.00	\$35.00	\$1,085.00	\$33.75	\$1,046.25
6	Double Knockout Red Rose, 12-15", #3 cont.	132	EA	\$28.00	\$3,696.00	\$25.00	\$3,300.00	\$38.00	\$5,016.00	\$40.00	\$5,280.00	\$35.00	\$4,620.00	\$31.00	\$4,092.00
7	Butter & Sugar Siberian Iris, #1 Rhizome	120	EA	\$12.00	\$1,440.00	\$15.50	\$1,860.00	\$4.00	\$480.00	\$11.00	\$1,320.00	\$9.00	\$1,080.00 **	\$13.50	\$1,620.00
8	Sugar Rush Siberian Iris, #1 Rhizome	350	EA	\$12.00	\$4,200.00	\$15.50	\$5,425.00	\$4.00	\$1,400.00	\$7.00	\$2,450.00	\$9.00	\$3,150.00	\$13.25	\$4,637.50
9	Goldsturm Black-eyed Susan, 9-12", #1 cont.	67	EA	\$12.00	\$804.00	\$18.50	\$1,239.50	\$6.00	\$402.00	\$20.00	\$1,340.00	\$8.90	\$596.30	\$14.00	\$938.00
10	White Cloud Muhly Grass, 9-12", #1 cont.	27	EA	\$12.00	\$324.00	\$19.50	\$526.50	\$6.00	\$162.00	\$55.00	\$1,485.00	\$12.00	\$324.00	\$17.75	\$479.25
11	Mulch for Planting	600	CY	\$42.00	\$25,200.00	\$29.00	\$17,400.00	\$42.00	\$25,200.00	\$41.00	\$24,600.00	\$45.00	\$27,000.00	\$63.00	\$37,800.00
12	Water for Planting	25	MG	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$316.00	\$7,900.00
13	Sloped Stone Wall	1,227	SF	\$18.00	\$22,086.00	\$20.25	\$24,846.75	\$36.00	\$44,172.00	\$75.00	\$92,025.00	\$82.00	\$100,614.00	\$130.00	\$159,510.00
14	Roadway Excavation	3,100	CY	\$20.00	\$62,000.00	\$28.50	\$88,350.00	\$34.00	\$105,400.00	\$18.00	\$55,800.00	\$42.50	\$131,750.00	\$42.00	\$130,200.00
15	Erosion Control Stone, #57 or #5	10	TON	\$55.00	\$550.00	\$85.00	\$850.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$171.00	\$1,710.00
16	Erosion Control Stone, Class "A"	24	TON	\$55.00	\$1,320.00	\$88.00	\$2,112.00	\$55.00	\$1,320.00	\$100.00	\$2,400.00	\$85.00	\$2,040.00	\$161.00	\$3,864.00
17	Coir Fiber Wattle Barrier	250	LF	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$13.50	\$3,375.00	\$29.00	\$7,250.00
18	Temporary Silt Fence	1,250	LF	\$3.00	\$3,750.00	\$3.50	\$4,375.00	\$4.00	\$5,000.00	\$3.00	\$3,750.00	\$6.50	\$8,125.00	\$5.00	\$6,250.00
19	¼" Hardware Cloth, 24 gauge	260	LF	\$5.00	\$1,300.00	\$3.50	\$910.00	\$4.00	\$1,040.00	\$8.00	\$2,080.00	\$3.50	\$910.00	\$9.25	\$2,405.00
20	Vegetation Removal	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$18,070.00	\$18,070.00
21	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$39,700.00	\$39,700.00	\$47,040.00	\$47,040.00
22	Seeding and Mulching	3	AC	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$12,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00
23	Monthly Maintenance (billed quarterly)	12	EA	\$1,300.00	\$15,600.00	\$1,250.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$875.00	\$10,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$48,000.00
TOTALS					\$192,468.00		\$215,090.75		\$275,195.00		\$315,154.00		\$389,509.30 **		\$530,842.00

**** Corrected Upon Bid Review**